
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/8/1 Tue 110,307 37,518 147,825 
2023/8/2 Wed 110,186 37,694 147,880 
2023/8/3 Thu 112,507 37,909 150,416 
2023/8/4 Fri 130,295 42,022 172,317 
2023/8/5 Sat 129,998 44,332 174,330 
2023/8/6 Sun 123,293 38,182 161,475 
2023/8/7 Mon 108,494 36,370 144,864 
2023/8/8 Tue 108,583 36,619 145,202 
2023/8/9 Wed 114,033 39,160 153,193 
2023/8/10 Thu 107,895 37,826 145,721 
2023/8/11 Fri 131,223 43,386 174,609 
2023/8/12 Sat 138,147 49,560 187,707 
2023/8/13 Sun 125,942 40,224 166,166 
2023/8/14 Mon 113,339 38,104 151,443 
2023/8/15 Tue 113,559 39,350 152,909 
2023/8/16 Wed 108,072 36,749 144,821 
2023/8/17 Thu 107,751 37,196 144,947 
2023/8/18 Fri 129,085 43,064 172,149 
2023/8/19 Sat 136,103 51,962 188,065 
2023/8/20 Sun 140,365 50,998 191,363 
2023/8/21 Mon 112,819 37,505 150,324 
2023/8/22 Tue 116,969 37,983 154,952 
2023/8/23 Wed 112,122 38,088 150,210 
2023/8/24 Thu 113,738 37,486 151,224 
2023/8/25 Fri 133,663 41,752 175,415 
2023/8/26 Sat 133,397 41,655 175,052 
2023/8/27 Sun 129,283 36,963 166,246 
2023/8/28 Mon 110,752 36,498 147,250 
2023/8/29 Tue 103,148 35,175 138,323 
2023/8/30 Wed 94,844 32,090 126,934 
2023/8/31 Thu 98,245 33,029 131,274 

3,658,157 1,226,449 4,884,606 

118,005 39,563 157,568 
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